2/12/25, 2:57 PM

Aaadhaar Card Update

S/No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Applied By

YADAV@ucl

TELENGANA_RAVINDAR

AANAND

AANAND

HARYANA_SONU

TELENGANA_RAVINDAR

HARYANA_SONU

AANAND

HARYANA_SONU

TELENGANA_RAVINDAR

HARYANA_SONU

HARYANA_SONU

HARYANA_SONU

AANAND

AANAND

BIHAR_KARAN

JH_ARMAN

HARYANA_SONU

about:blank

Name
SAVETRI
KUMARI

Chandanelly
Narsamma

INDRAJEET
YADAV

MAHESH

sunil kumar
sidar

Jegalla Praveen

Kumar

MAMTA

KAILASH BAI

madan tanti

Kola Sandhya

Rani

ANJU DEVI

JEETENDRA

VISHWAKARMA

JITENDER

HARI SINGH

MOHAN

Renu Kumari

Mahadeo

Pradhan

SUKHRAM

Aadhaar No

498731891056

817515763657

753674240749

841220390996

868880787767

473521331672

564163841857

353509677837

917299941001

664328269344

496776391757

724166019602

697496390568

467628210929

617950733606

762141739724

973605501463

354481578069

Aaadhaar Card Update

Mobile No

7739966084

7207635394

9617892459

6261656616

9301871139

9100656757

7835867919

9644309195

7070152463

7569028322

9910623869

8448089307

9811783672

9770524076

8103645939

6207650008

9692696015

8527241031

EMail Id

Father
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DOB

Purpose

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
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MOBILE
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UPDATE
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NO
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NO
UPDATE
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UPDATE
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MOBILE
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MOBILE
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S/No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Applied By

AANAND

JH_ARMAN

HARYANA_SONU

HARYANA_SONU

UP_MUKESH

AANAND

JH_ARMAN

HARYANA_SONU

AANAND

AANAND

HARYANA_SONU

JH_ARMAN

RANGA@UCL

HARYANA_SONU

JH_ARMAN

HARYANA_SONU

UP_ECMP_Santosh

UP_ECMP_Santosh

UP_ECMP_Santosh

about:blank

Name

SUNITA BAI

Arman Topno

RAKESH
KUMAR

PRIYANKA

MAMTA

SUKHVINDER
KAUR

Ankit Kumar
Sinha

BABITA
KUMARI

NATTHU SINGH
YADAV

RAJKUMAR

RADHA

Amrit Lakra

MUSHTI
AKHILA

ROSHANI
KUMARI

Md Junaid
Alam

LAXMENIA

DEVI

KALA BAI

DINESH

DINESH

Aadhaar No

960975805583

331044596753

272103853920

744107375415

561583218557

574247110175

414483505197

484364713562

628458768085

749130664423

538570072865

540165236469

902844758559

286649966696

407404085452

960755014085

295714267196

349457776545

349457776545

Aaadhaar Card Update

Mobile No

8236083164

9337307963

9315289713

8700301702

9557185840

7067699066

6201265328

9560496743

9179571591

7489671869

9560972045

9661269474

8328030474

9818961359

7091111730

9711342461

9770381434

9770381434

9770381434

EMail Id

abcd@gmail.com

Father
Name

DOB

Purpose

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
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NO
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NO
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MOBILE
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MOBILE
NO
UPDATE

MOBILE
NO
UPDATE
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NO
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S/No

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Applied By

AANAND

Maharashtra_DARSHAN

UP_ECMP_VIVEK

RAJ_RAJU

HARYANA_SONU

HARYANA_SONU

HARYANA_SONU

BIHAR_KARAN

RAJASTHAN_RAJMAL

AANAND

RAJASTHAN_RAJMAL

TELENGANA_RAVINDAR

UP_ECMP_Santosh

UP_ECMP_Santosh

HARYANA_SONU

RAJ_RAJU

RAJ_RAJU

HARYANA_SONU

about:blank

Name

HARPAL

Malanbi
Hakanisab
Hilalpure

REENA

Govind Maida

SONIA

ALl

SUMANTA

KARMAKAR

Ranju Devi

Narbada Devi

PARMAL SINGH

RAJU

Kottapally

Maneela

DEPAK SEN

SUKHIYA BAI

HEENA

prem

BABALI

NARENDER

Aadhaar No

537532718285

303328115378

214747424814

931541293881

420518312843

708148433595

743995321370

450361037040

827481908427

724365497574

329647822069

359010975415

215398784395

999835911446

955734809014

751835997669

379512162034

915862080384

Aaadhaar Card Update

Mobile No

9244067100

8275599357

7310337129

9257534687

9310979700

9339143685

6293882296

9508269931

7073549516

8817291857

9636479862

6301931151

8305228928

9516501638

9717175405

6367190027

6367190027

7217704541

EMail Id

Father
Name

DOB

Purpose

MOBILE
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UPDATE
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MOBILE
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